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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

Position
General Manager

Water& Power Operations
Manager

Finance Director

Director Of Engineering
Power Plant Operator
District Engineer

Power Plant Relief

Human Resources Director
Chief Operator Wtp
Superintendent Maintenance & Ag
Supervisor Maintenance
Associate Civil Engineer
Solano Project Supervisor
Supervisor Ag Water Ops
Supervisor M&I Operations
Safety Officer/Risk Manager
Assistant Civil Engineer

It Administrator

Shift Operator Trmt Plant
Water Quality Specialist
Dam Tender |

Biologist

Shift Operator Trmt Plant
Assistant Civil Engineer
Lead Psc Operator

Lead Utility Worker/2
Junior Engineer

Psc Operator Relief Canal
Maintenance Worker

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Dam Tender I

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Department

General Manager Department

Water and Power

Finance
Engineering
Water and Power
Engineering
Water and Power
Human Resources
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Engineering
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Human Resources
Engineering
Information Technology
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Engineering
Water and Power
Water and Power
Engineering

Water and Power

Finance

Total Wages

$188,684
$148,158

$137,116
$136,726
$134,592
$127,531
$126,994
$115,655
$112,630
$110,784
$101,924
$101,887
$99,544
$98,816
$96,152
$94,508
$92,081
$91,052
$90,772
$89,906
$89,545
$88,786
$88,581
$88,538
$87,800
$84,385
$81,292
$80,596

$78,978



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Lead Water Tender Ag Mon Relief

Distribution System Tech
Lead Pest Control Operator
Water Distribution Operator
Lead Water Tender

Appr Dam Tender

Lead Utility Worker/1

Water Distribution Operator
Lead Water Tender

Lead Water Tender Relief
Lead Utility Worker/0
Supervisor Yard & Shops
Psc Lead Utility Worker
Equipment Operator

Lead Utility Worker/0

It Administrator

Senior Accountant

Water Quality Tech/Relief Shift
Operator

Water Distribution Operator
Engineering Technician Il
Water Tender

Equipment Operator

Water Tender

Irrigation Specialist

Meter Maintenance Specialist
Supervisor War Trmt & Quality
Executive Assistant

Water Tender

Water Tender

Psc Lead Utility Worker
Utility Worker/0

Power Plant Relief

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Information Technology
Finance

Water and Power

Water and Power
Engineering
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
General Manager Department
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power

Water and Power

$78,345
$77,340
$76,885
$76,842
$76,130
$76,117
$75,974
$75,136
$74,906
$74,759
$73,430
$73,190
$72,547
$72,170
$72,033
$71,477
$70,861
$70,638

$70,602
$67,847
$66,334
$66,172
$65,278
$65,078
$65,000
$64,680
$64,623
$64,129
$63,831
$63,565
$62,265



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Water Tender

Water Tender

Utility Worker/1

Utility Worker/2

Pest Control Operator Il
Account Clerk - Ag Billing
Utility Worker/1

Meter Reader

Utility Worker/1

Utility Worker/0
Inventory Specialist
Account Clerk

Equipment Operator Apprentice
Utility Worker/0

Utility Worker/0

Water Tender

Real Property Administrator
Mechanic

Lead Water Tender
Personnel Assistant
Supervisor Yard & Shops
Account Clerk
Welder/Mechanic

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Finance

Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Water and Power
Engineering
Water and Power
Water and Power
Human Resources
Water and Power
Finance

Water and Power
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$61,925
$61,924
$60,785
$59,933
$59,627
$58,964
$58,219
$57,370
$55,116
$54,458
$54,093
$53,564
$53,378
$52,585
$50,024
$47,833
$46,714
$40,357
$35,557
$26,448
$24,798
$14,958
$10,735

$4,600

$3,100

$2,400

$2,200

$1,900



