	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Solano Irrigation District	General Manager Department	\$188,684
2.	Water& Power Operations Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$148,158
3.	Finance Director		Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$137,116
4.	Director Of Engineering		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$136,726
5.	Power Plant Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$134,592
6.	District Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$127,531
7.	Power Plant Relief	Dam Tender II	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$126,994
8.	Human Resources Director		Solano Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$115,655
9.	Chief Operator Wtp		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$112,630
10.	Superintendent Maintenance & Ag		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$110,784
11.	Supervisor Maintenance		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$101,924
12.	Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$101,887
13.	Solano Project Supervisor		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$99,544
14.	Supervisor Ag Water Ops		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$98,816
15.	Supervisor M&I Operations		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$96,152
16.	Safety Officer/Risk Manager		Solano Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$94,508
17.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$92,081
18.	It Administrator		Solano Irrigation District	Information Technology	\$91,052
19.	Shift Operator Trmt Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$90,772
20.	Water Quality Specialist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$89,906
21.	Dam Tender I		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$89,545
22.	Biologist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$88,786
23.	Shift Operator Trmt Plant		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$88,581
24.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$88,538
25.	Lead Psc Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$87,800
26.	Lead Utility Worker/2		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$84,385
27.	Junior Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$81,292
28.	Psc Operator Relief Canal Maintenance Worker		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$80,596
29.	Accountant		Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$78,978

30.	Lead Water Tender Ag Mon Relief		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$78,345
31.	Distribution System Tech		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$77,340
32.	Lead Pest Control Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,885
33.	Water Distribution Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,842
34.	Lead Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,130
35.	Appr Dam Tender	Power Plant Relief	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$76,117
36.	Lead Utility Worker/1		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$75,974
37.	Water Distribution Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$75,136
38.	Lead Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$74,906
39.	Lead Water Tender Relief		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$74,759
40.	Lead Utility Worker/0		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$73,430
41.	Supervisor Yard & Shops		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$73,190
42.	Psc Lead Utility Worker		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,547
43.	Equipment Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,170
44.	Lead Utility Worker/0		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$72,033
45.	It Administrator		Solano Irrigation District	Information Technology	\$71,477
46.	Senior Accountant		Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$70,861
47.	Water Quality Tech/Relief Shift Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$70,638
48.	Water Distribution Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$70,602
49.	Engineering Technician II		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$67,847
50.	Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$66,334
51.	Equipment Operator		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$66,172
52.	Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,278
53.	Irrigation Specialist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,078
54.	Meter Maintenance Specialist		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$65,000
55.	Supervisor War Trmt & Quality		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$64,680
56.	Executive Assistant		Solano Irrigation District	General Manager Department	\$64,623
57.	Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$64,129
58.	Water Tender		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$63,831
59.	Psc Lead Utility Worker		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$63,565
60.	Utility Worker/0		Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$62,265

61.	Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$61,925
62.	Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$61,924
63.	Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$60,785
64.	Utility Worker/2	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$59,933
65.	Pest Control Operator II	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$59,627
66.	Account Clerk - Ag Billing	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$58,964
67.	Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$58,219
68.	Meter Reader	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$57,370
69.	Utility Worker/1	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$55,116
70.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$54,458
71.	Inventory Specialist	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$54,093
72.	Account Clerk	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$53,564
73.	Equipment Operator Apprentice	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$53,378
74.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$52,585
75.	Utility Worker/0	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$50,024
76.	Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$47,833
77.	Real Property Administrator	Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$46,714
78.	Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$40,357
79.	Lead Water Tender	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$35,557
80.	Personnel Assistant	Solano Irrigation District	Human Resources	\$26,448
81.	Supervisor Yard & Shops	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$24,798
82.	Account Clerk	Solano Irrigation District	Finance	\$14,958
83.	Welder/Mechanic	Solano Irrigation District	Water and Power	\$10,735
84.	Board Member	Solano Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$4,600
85.	Board Member	Solano Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$3,100
86.	Board Member	Solano Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$2,400
87.	Board Member	Solano Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$2,200
88.	Board Member	Solano Irrigation District	Board of Directors	\$1,900